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Mooresfields 
State Rt. 1135 
Hillsborough 
Orange County 
North Carolina 

Jack E. Boucher, Photographer, February 1965 

NC-271-1     EXTERIOR, SOUTHWEST FRONT 

EXTERIOR, NORTHEAST REAR 

INTERIOR, FIRST FLOOR, STAIRCASE AND HALL 

HABS No. NC-271 

NC-271-2 

NC-271-3 

NC-271-4 

NC-271-5 

INTERIOR, FIRST FLOOR, CENTER HALL, EAST WALL SHOWING 
FIREPLACE AND MANTEL 

INTERIOR, FIRST FLOOR, CENTER ROOM, EAST WALL, DETAIL OF 
MANTEL 


